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3 Gloucester South 29/02/24

Overall Averages 9.5 40.1 389.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:13:54 19:10:26 56:32 13.32 44.3 590 1105 591
2 0.877 18:14:20 19:13:42 59:22 12.18 46.0 560 1147 638
3 Tom Hards 0.999 18:12:47 19:11:47 59:00 11.96 44.3 530 1106 531
4 0.825 18:01:26 19:01:08 59:42 11.25 47.1 530 1175 643
5 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 59:48 11.86 42.2 500 1052 647
6 0.991 18:26:20 19:25:57 59:37 10.92 44.9 490 1119 494
7 0.855 18:21:15 19:20:07 58:52 10.73 44.7 480 1116 562
8 Tom Baker 0.961 18:04:35 19:04:48 60:13 10.29 44.7 460 1115 479
9 Si Read 0.825 18:21:49 19:21:26 59:37 11.79 36.5 430 910 521

10 David Faulkner 0.802 18:19:24 19:22:33 63:09 8.99 42.3 380 1055 474
11 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:21:34 19:23:37 62:03 9.29 39.8 370 994 420
12 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:19:46 19:16:18 56:32 9.22 40.1 370 1001 534
13 0.832 18:01:00 18:59:37 58:37 8.19 44.0 360 1097 433
14 Sean E 1.000 18:19:42 19:15:56 56:14 8.32 37.3 310 930 310
15 0.780 18:07:49 19:06:16 58:27 7.25 41.4 300 1032 385
16 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:16:07 19:15:30 59:23 7.61 36.8 280 918 354
17 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:27:54 19:23:48 55:54 6.92 36.1 250 901 307
18 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:06:10 19:08:06 61:56 6.28 35.0 220 874 225
19 0.920 18:06:07 19:08:08 62:01 6.77 31.0 210 774 228
20 1.000 18:11:31 19:09:58 58:27 7.31 23.3 170 580 170

Efficiency rating Averages 9.5 40.1 389.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.825 18:01:26 19:01:08 59:42 11.25 47.1 530 1175 643
2 0.877 18:14:20 19:13:42 59:22 12.18 46.0 560 1147 638
3 0.991 18:26:20 19:25:57 59:37 10.92 44.9 490 1119 494
4 0.855 18:21:15 19:20:07 58:52 10.73 44.7 480 1116 562
5 Tom Baker 0.961 18:04:35 19:04:48 60:13 10.29 44.7 460 1115 479
6 Tom Hards 0.999 18:12:47 19:11:47 59:00 11.96 44.3 530 1106 531
7 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:13:54 19:10:26 56:32 13.32 44.3 590 1105 591
8 0.832 18:01:00 18:59:37 58:37 8.19 44.0 360 1097 433
9 David Faulkner 0.802 18:19:24 19:22:33 63:09 8.99 42.3 380 1055 474

10 Andy C 0.773 395:31:00 420:46:00 59:48 11.86 42.2 500 1052 647
11 0.780 18:07:49 19:06:16 58:27 7.25 41.4 300 1032 385
12 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:19:46 19:16:18 56:32 9.22 40.1 370 1001 534
13 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:21:34 19:23:37 62:03 9.29 39.8 370 994 420
14 Sean E 1.000 18:19:42 19:15:56 56:14 8.32 37.3 310 930 310
15 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:16:07 19:15:30 59:23 7.61 36.8 280 918 354
16 Si Read 0.825 18:21:49 19:21:26 59:37 11.79 36.5 430 910 521
17 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:27:54 19:23:48 55:54 6.92 36.1 250 901 307
18 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:06:10 19:08:06 61:56 6.28 35.0 220 874 225
19 0.920 18:06:07 19:08:08 62:01 6.77 31.0 210 774 228
20 1.000 18:11:31 19:09:58 58:27 7.31 23.3 170 580 170

Aged Related Handicap Averages 9.5 40.1 389.5

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.773 395:31:00 420:46:00 59:48 11.86 42.2 500 1052 647
2 0.825 18:01:26 19:01:08 59:42 11.25 47.1 530 1175 643
3 0.877 18:14:20 19:13:42 59:22 12.18 46.0 560 1147 638
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:13:54 19:10:26 56:32 13.32 44.3 590 1105 591
5 0.855 18:21:15 19:20:07 58:52 10.73 44.7 480 1116 562
6 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:19:46 19:16:18 56:32 9.22 40.1 370 1001 534
7 Tom Hards 0.999 18:12:47 19:11:47 59:00 11.96 44.3 530 1106 531
8 Si Read 0.825 18:21:49 19:21:26 59:37 11.79 36.5 430 910 521
9 0.991 18:26:20 19:25:57 59:37 10.92 44.9 490 1119 494

10 Tom Baker 0.961 18:04:35 19:04:48 60:13 10.29 44.7 460 1115 479
11 David Faulkner 0.802 18:19:24 19:22:33 63:09 8.99 42.3 380 1055 474
12 0.832 18:01:00 18:59:37 58:37 8.19 44.0 360 1097 433
13 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:21:34 19:23:37 62:03 9.29 39.8 370 994 420
14 0.780 18:07:49 19:06:16 58:27 7.25 41.4 300 1032 385
15 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:16:07 19:15:30 59:23 7.61 36.8 280 918 354
16 Sean E 1.000 18:19:42 19:15:56 56:14 8.32 37.3 310 930 310
17 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:27:54 19:23:48 55:54 6.92 36.1 250 901 307
18 0.920 18:06:07 19:08:08 62:01 6.77 31.0 210 774 228
19 Abigail Jones 0.978 18:06:10 19:08:06 61:56 6.28 35.0 220 874 225
20 1.000 18:11:31 19:09:58 58:27 7.31 23.3 170 580 170
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